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ECLIPSE UNO GREEN

Iltem Img

Item Number

959211

959208

959206

959228

959225

959224
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Description

Round Plate

Round Plate

Round Plate

Round Bowl

Round Bowl

Round Bowl

Diameter

280mm

220mm

175mm

220mm

160mm

125mm

Colour

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

office@trenton.com.au

Capacity

1150ml

550ml

350ml
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