

trenton

Eclipse Uno Green

eclipse



PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img	Item Number	Description	Details	Height	Diameter	Capacity	Colour Range	Brand	Material	Features
	959211	Round Plate	Walled	30mm	280mm		Green	Eclipse	Stoneware	Dishwasher Safe, Microwave Safe, Oven Safe
	959208	Round Plate	Walled	30mm	220mm		Green	Eclipse	Stoneware	Dishwasher Safe, Microwave Safe, Oven Safe
	959206	Round Plate	Walled	23mm	175mm		Green	Eclipse	Stoneware	Dishwasher Safe, Microwave Safe, Oven Safe
	959228	Round Bowl			220mm	1.15L	Green	Eclipse	Stoneware	Dishwasher Safe, Microwave Safe, Oven Safe

Item Img	Item Number	Description	Details	Height	Diameter	Capacity	Colour Range	Brand	Material	Features
	959225	Round Bowl			160mm	550ml	Green	Eclipse	Stoneware	Dishwasher Safe, Microwave Safe, Oven Safe
	959224	Round Bowl			125mm	350ml	Green	Eclipse	Stoneware	Dishwasher Safe, Microwave Safe, Oven Safe